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A  
Lieferumfang 
Supply 
Contenu 

Leverans 
Leveringsomvang 
Contenuto 

Toimituslaajuus 
Contenido 
Leverancens omfang 

 

46
99

Z0
6

a

b

d

e

Taptite
M6 x 16

4,8 x 13
DIN 7981  

 
 

B  
Trägermontage 
Mounting 
Montage 

Montering 
Montage 
Montaggio 

Asennus 
Montaje 
Montering 

 

d

46
99

Z0
7

d

55

41

66

80

13
0

14
4

9

b

61
.5

42.8

 
 
 

de Montageanleitung  Dreh-/Hubaufbausatz mit Hebel und Träger  
en Mounting instructions  Rotary/linear set with lever and mounting plate  
fr Instructions de montage  Kit de conv. rot./lin. avec levier et support  
sv Monteringsinstruktion  Slagomvandlare med hävarm och montageplatta  
nl Montage-aanwijzing  Roterende lineairset met hefboom en montageplaat  
it Istruzioni di montaggio  Set convers. rotativo/lineare con levismi e plastra di montaggio 
fi Asennusohje  Kääntö/työntöliikesarja, jossa vipu ja kiinnityslevy 
es Instrucciones de montaje  Equipo para transm. rotat./lineal por leva con placa de montaje 
da Monteringsvejledning  Konsol med arm og monteringsplade ASK71.4
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C  
Hebelmontage 
Mounting 
Montage 

Montering 
Montage 
Montaggio 

Asennus 
Montaje 
Montering 

 

.

 
46

99
Z0

8

0° 5°10°
max. 95°

m
ax

. 9
5°

0°
5°

10
°

68...90 mm

b

b
a

ø 8 mm

max. 7 mm

b

M 6

GCA..1
GBB..1
GIB..1

 
 
 

D  
Wandmontage 
Mounting 
Montage 

Montering 
Montage 
Montaggio 

Asennus 
Montaje 
Montering 

 

     46
99

Z2
2
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